
                                  takes immense pride in announcing the 
successful completion of the Summer Placement process for 
the 2016-18 batch of PGP (Post Graduate Program). Estab-
lished in 2011, IIM Trichy has gone from strength to strength to 
become one of the most sought after management institutes 
in the country.

 The conclusion of summer placement process of the current 
batch reaffirms IIM Trichy's position as one of the leading man-
agement institutes in the country.The institute was privileged 
to host some of the most esteemed companies in the industry 
like Microsoft, Dabur, World Bank, Mahindra, Yes- Bank, Ac-
centure, Deloitte, CBC to name a few, offering the most covet-
ed profiles in various domains. We would like to express our 
sincere gratitude to valued regular recruiters for their sus-
tained faith in IIM Trichy and first-time recruiters with whom we 
desire to establish enduring relationships. 

Though 106 companies expressed interest in participating in 
the placement process, we completed the process with just 70 
companies offering roles to 159 students in the domains of 
Sales aand Marketing, Finance, General Management, Strate-
gy, Operations and HR.  This year saw an increase in the high-
est domestic stipend by 56 percentage. Despite an increase in 
the batch size by 67 percentage, the average stipend wit  
-nessed an increase of 4 percentage.

IIM Trichy



1% Others

89% Engineering

3% Management

3% Arts & Science 1% Medicine

3% Commerce

EDUCATIONAL
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WORK EXPERIENCE
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18% 12-23 months

24-35 months
28%

18%

36 - 47 months

6%

above 47 months

0-11 months30%

Highest Stipend Offered

Average Stipend 
 2,50,000*

INR

 53,030*
INR 

Students participated in
Summer Placements159

159

Median Stipend of Top 10%

Median Stipend of Top 25%

* Allowances not included

INR 1,31,000*

INR 1,00,000*

Students opted
out of Summer Placements16

Offers
accepted

INR 1,31,000*

INR 1,20,000*

Average Stipend of Top 10% in Consulting

Average Stipend of Top 10% in Finance

Average Stipend of Top 10% in Strategy & 
Operations

Average Stipend of Top 10% in General
Management

Average Stipend of Top 10% in Human
Resources

Average Stipend of Top 10% in Sales &
Marketing INR 1,40,000*

INR 1,00,000*

INR 80,000*

INR 1,60,000*



14% Consulting

 14% Finance

 10% Strategy & General Management

 4% HR6% Operations

  52% Sales & Marketing

Domain wise Split up of Summer Placement
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56%

106

Increase in Highest
Domestic Stipend

Number of Companies 
that expressed interest

70Number of Companies
that recruited

Increase in batch size67%

GMC, GSMO, M&A, Corp Banking
Roles offered

Increase in accepted offers
greater than INR 1 lakh21%

Sector wise Split up of Summer Placement

DABUR   MAHINDRA  DELOITTE  
TAFE

SAINT GOBAIN  WORLD BANK  

SINGHI ADVISORS
TVS

YES BANK

ROYAL BANK OF SCOTLAND

LARSEN & TOUBRO   

ROBERT BOSCH

ESAF MICROFINANCE
RAMNATH & CO

INNOSERV

SHOPPERS STOP

COGNIZANT BUSINESS CONSULTING



THE PLACEMENT TEAM

Sneha Ravi

Vivin G

Vignesh Krishnamurthy

 Lakshmi Pillai

Amit Kumar PandeyHarmeet Singh

Naveen Inder

Parth Tawde

Raktim Choudhury

Satwik Addepalli

Saumil Dave

Sumitro Ghosh

Tanay Rusheel

Dhananjay Mehendale

Nithish D

Dipesh Parwani

Preeti Manoharan

vignesh. k@iimtrichy.ac.in

M: +91 9489076801/ 02 / 03 / 04 / 05 / 06 / 07 / 08
T: +91 431-2505036/ 37

nithish.d@iimtrichy.ac.in

preeti.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

amit.pandey@iimtrichy.ac.in

lakshmi. pillai@iimtrichy.ac.in

vivin.g@iimtrichy.ac.in

dipesh.parwani@iimtrichy.ac.in

dhananjay.m@iimtrichy.ac.innaveen.inder@iimtrichy.ac.in

harmeet.singh@iimtrichy.ac.in

parth.tawde@iimtrichy.ac.in

raktim.choudhury@iimtrichy.ac.in

satwik.addepalli@iimtrichy.ac.in

saumil.dave@iimtrichy.ac.in

sumitro.ghosh@iimtrichy.ac.in

tanay.rusheel@iimtrichy.ac.in

sneha.ravi@iimtrichy.ac.in

Prof. Abhishek Totawar

placement@iimtrichy.ac.in
Chairperson, Placement and External Relations

M: +91 9489076800
T: +91 431-2505035

OUR  PROMINENT RECRUITERS THIS YEAR
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